
WDB Executive Committee Meeting Attendance - PY 2008 
 

 
Member 

 

 
12/05/07 

 
02/20/08 

 
04/16/08 

 
6/18/08 

 
08/18/08 

 
12/03/08 

 
Absences 

Jamil Dada 
Chair 

9/14/98 Ashley 
X X X X X   

*Bob Frost 
Labor At-Large 

6/8/99 

X 0 0 X 0  3 

Jim King 
Past Chair 

9/10/02 Wilson 
0 X 0 0 X  3 

Bob Little 
Mid-County 
12/5/00 Ashley 

X 0 X X X  1 

Ricardo Olalde 
Vice Chair 

4/29/02 Ashley 
X X X X 0  1 

Cindy Roth 
Ad Hoc/At-Large 
7/12/05 Tavaglione 

X 0 X X 0  2 
Sharon Duffy 

Education 
 

X X X X X   

CYD 
(filled by WDB 

Member) 
       

Lee Haven 
East 

1/20/08 Wilson 
 

N/A N/A X X X   

X = present       0 = not present         N/A = not appointed         R= resigned         *=public sector/appointed by BoS 

11/4/2008 


	 
	Absences
	Ricardo Olalde 


