WDB Executive Committee Meeting Attendance - PY 2008

Member	12/05/07	02/20/08	04/16/08	6/18/08	08/18/08	12/03/08	Absences
Jamil Dada Chair 9/14/98 Ashley	X	X	X	X	X		
*Bob Frost Labor At-Large 6/8/99	X	0	0	X	0		3
Jim King Past Chair 9/10/02 Wilson	0	X	0	0	X		3
Bob Little Mid-County 12/5/00 Ashley	X	0	X	X	X		1
Ricardo Olalde Vice Chair 4/29/02 Ashley	x	X	X	X	0		1
Cindy Roth Ad Hoc/At-Large 7/12/05 Tavaglione	x	0	X	X	0		2
Sharon Duffy Education	x	X	X	X	X		
CYD (filled by WDB Member)							
Lee Haven East 1/20/08 Wilson	N/A	N/A	X	X	x		

X = present 0 = not present

N/A = not appointed

R= resigned

*=public sector/appointed by BoS

11/4/2008